. 37: 9 qi0fSd® IUR YolHIor
(TR 3R AT 3R #)

g 2015-16 2015 2016
et T el
1 2 3 4

1 Tgarferd ART

1.1 g&ar 671 57 65 54

1.2 fr 13,412 694 909 1,020
2 3fefAtea A

2.1 @& 46 5 3 3

2.2 qfer 10,961 1,450 163 184
3 Fel (1+2)

3.1 g 717 62 68 57

3.2 qfer 24,373 2,144 1,072 1,204
4 9Rd 3 aRdeFaar @t #) 6.20 499 4.90 450
5 sa1eT &X (wfaerd)

5.1 6 A8 & ek W ik 3ga Afee ar 3R X & #Hoif F v desf o 145 1.48 1.65 353

5.2 @rafyr gT & HOW & ToIU AT &3 dr Har 0.00-13.00|  0.00-525| 0.00-12.00|  0.00-12.05




	Title
	Sp-Div
	Sp-1
	Sp-2
	Sp-3
	Sp-4
	Sp-5
	Art-Div
	Art-1
	Art-2
	Art-3
	Art-4
	CS-Div
	CS
	Recent



